

9/24/2015

1

City of Franklin

Pass

Legislation Details

File #:	15-0)864	Version:	1	Name:	PSA with SSR for Sewer Line Reloc	ation Design
Туре:	Contract/Agreement				Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/12/2015				In control:	Board of Mayor & Aldermen	
On agenda:	10/1	3/2015			Final action:	10/13/2015	
Title:	Consideration of a Professional Services Agreement (COF Contract No. 2015-0293) with Smith Seckman Reid, Inc. (SSR) for the Sanitary Sewer Line Relocation Design on the Franklin Road Corridor Improvements Project, from the Harpeth River Bridge to Harpeth Industrial Court, for a Lump Sum Fee of \$24,500.00 (09/24/15 CIC 3-0)						
Sponsors:	Paul Holzen, Engineering						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. COF 2015-0293 PSA SSR Sewer Relocation FINAL.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	tion	Result
10/13/2015	1	Board of	Mayor & A	lderm	en ap	proved	Pass

referred

Capital Investment Committee